	Principal – Ms. Dawn Moore
	Daamoore@philasd.org

	 Assistant Principal – Ms. Susan Lofton
	sheyward@philasd.org

	 
	

	Kindergarten Room 105 
Linda Scipio-Stewart 
	lscipio@philasd.org

	Kindergarten Room 107
 Angela McCrea 
	angjones@philasd.org

	Grade 1 Room 202
 Lauren Nair 
	lross@philasd.org

	 Grade 1 Room 204
 Bridget Cunningham
	bcunningham@philasd.org

	 Grade 2 Room 206 
Torian Savage
	tsavage@philasd.org

	Grade 2 Room 203
Kristal Morgan
	kmorgan@philasd.org

	 Grade 3 Room 205
 Erica Johnson 
	ejohnson2@philasd.org

	 Grade 3 Room 201
 Angela Berry 
	atravers@philasd.org

	Grade 4 Room 305
 Noelle Jones 
	nljones@philasd.org

	Grade 5 Room 306 
Linda Graham
	lgraham2@philasd.org

	 Grade 6 Homeroom Room 302
ELA & Soc. Studies 
Donna Benjamin Lucas
	dbenjaminlucas@philasd.org

	 Grade 6 Homeroom Room 304
Math & Science 
Danelle Ross
	dhicks@philasd.org

	Homeroom Room 307 
Mindy Fisher
 Math Science & Soc.Stud.  7 & 8
	mhsmoot@philasd.org

	 Homeroom Room 301 
Ann Johnson ELA – 7 & 8
	anljohnson@philasd.org

	Special Education/ Learning Support – Reading & Math Room 208 Martina Grant 
	mgrant@philasd.org

	
	

	Room 309 (3-5) 
Johnathan Dunch 
	jdunch-ext@philasd.org

	Room 207 
Stephanie Daniel
	sadaniel@philasd.org

	 PE/ Health Gym
 Toni Ingram 
	tingram@philasd.org

	Technology BCIT
  Christopher Wasnick 
	cwasnick@philasd.org

	CLI 
L. Brenner
	LBrenner@cli.org
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